
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$1,500,000.00 01/23/2020 (Council) – Preliminary and Design Engineering Services  
$2,882,682.00 03/27/2025 Proposed (Council) – Construction Phase Engineering Services 
$4,382,682.00 Total Contract Authorization 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$115,708.88 04/30/2020 Preliminary Engineering Services 

$1,093,893.51 09/29/2021 SA #1 – Design Engineering Services 
$80,525.08 03/18/2024 SA #2 – Additional Design Engineering Services 

$2,882,682.00 Proposed SA #3 – Construction Phase Engineering Services 
$4,172,809.47 Total Contract History 

City of Austin 
Council Meeting Backup Date: March 27, 2025 File ID: 25-0344 

Page 1 of 1




